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4 Players
Enter as a team, partial team or 
individual. Reserve your spot today

[bookmark: _GoBack]at yoursite.com
123 Tournament St. Baton Rouge, La 
Phone: 800-867-5309   |   Email: tournament@thewetlands.com
Noon - Registration
1:30 - Shotgun start
5:00 – Event # 1
5:30 – Event # 2
$100
$150
$210
$210
THE WETLANDS GOLF COURSE
Four Person Scramble
LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA
OCTOBER 2, 2019

GOLF TOURNAMENT
THE WETLANDS

Name of Charity!
All proceeds go to 

Bronze Package
Gold Package
Silver Package
Platinum Package

68 x 45 px
3 Players
2 Players
1 Players
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